
記録

期日 令和 ５年　7月　２３日（日）

会場 富士川体育館

主催 富士市卓球協会

大会役員

顧問 三枝　稔 渡井壽久 川久保正行

会長 酒井秀次

副会長 黒下　繁

審判長 清水敏朗

副審判長 佐藤雅之

運営委員 秋山雅彦 島田賢一 川久保礼子 佐藤雅之

桐部暁久 平松秀章 山賀康文 加藤仁章

吉田有輝 松本康平 増田圭佑 長尾紀

第６２回 岳南卓球選手権大会



男子ダブルス（ＭＤ） 1～16　コート
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望月純平,鈴木一穂 (ＬＩＮＱ)

望月眞吾,望月修太 (ＡＫＬＯ)

小林拓未,天川結平 (富士高)

丸山弘二,堀場竜哉 (北斗クラブ) 井出学,鳥居滋志 (ヤマガーズ)

藤井大馳,神尾拓磨 (富士高)

鈴木和人,近藤史生

髙野重朗,山下邦彦 (Zero-One)

32

36

40

44

加藤仁章,和田将紀 (ＬＩＮＱ)

(富士宮東高)

長洞崚王,小笠原健心 (星陵高)

一色純,雨澤洸武 (アクタガワ)

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

芦澤翔真,芦澤和真山本涼仁,佐野悠斗 (富士宮東高)

(アクタガワ、卓親会) 望月正隼,橋本知樹 (桜花)

江間淑浩,井野崎崇 (裾野クラブ)

鈴木義基,野澤弘樹 (ＡＫＬＯ) 堀隼一郎,小林琉唯 (ﾘｰｶﾞﾙ.TTC)

桐部暁久,池上禎治 (ＪＡＴＣＯ)

篠原哲郎,石川健太 (ヤマガーズ)

平野誠一,玉川勉 (卓球愛好会)

露木響,鈴木康貴 (John-Michael)

林智紀,小永井拓也 (TS理球)

(ＪＡＴＣＯ)

和田将摩,河田宗太朗 (星陵高) 大石章太,平井優祐

岩月智洋,秋山大喜 (Ｔ．Ｋ．Ｂ．)

(F.T.T.C)

(加藤学園高)

佐藤大軌,池谷幸一

清水敏朗,井上雅晴

天野晃希,望月誠一郎 (富士高) 遠藤隆司,古屋侑哉

近藤英逸,山本賢一 (卓球愛好会)

佐藤雅之,長尾紀 (ＪＡＴＣＯ) 池谷悠,佐藤蒼生 (富士高)

村橋良樹、村橋樹生 (富士スポ少) 山賀康文,齋藤拓穂

黒田蓮仁,佐藤千真 (富士高) (星陵高)

前花悠人,増田海惺 (富士スポ少)

望月雅翔,青木太陽

髙野涼太,深澤匠 (ﾘｰｶﾞﾙ.TTC)

佐野和哉,萩原康貴 (ヤマガーズ)

上原賢作,伊藤海秀 (富士見高)2

石川猶章,佐藤成生 (松崎卓球)

海野浬空斗,山之内絢信 (富士見高)

川久保正行,野沢亮太 (F.T.T.C)

村野碧海,望月翔栄

(John-Michael)

30

鈴木克明,坂詰勇壮 (裾野クラブ)

遠藤正基,服部巧真 (三島南高)

9

10

59

春原文弘,平祥樹 (北斗クラブ)

(ヤマガーズ)

堀卓央,吉田亮太 (ﾘｰｶﾞﾙ.TTC)

(ＬＩＮＱ)

鈴木佑一,和田晋一 (ヤマガーズ)

佐藤光康,馬目脩己

49

50

51

52

(富士市役所)

羽根浩二,小林豊祈 (桜花)

渡井壽久,平松秀章 (F.T.T.C)

(富士高)

1

33

35

39

37

38

山添豊,新井宏幸 (ＦＥＶＥＲ),(卓親会)

千葉洋平,野末大貴 (裾野クラブ),(TS理球)

谷航思朗,長谷川颯亮 (三島南高)和田敦,南貴博 (北斗クラブ)3

4

5

6

7

8

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

29

望月純平,鈴木一穂 (ＬＩＮＱ)

髙木隼人,保田知輝 (富士見高)

家村孝美,中村哉仁 (三島南高)

雨澤巧巳,松本康平 (John-Michael)

24 小吹真司,西脇正登

31

(三島南高)

34

20

21

22

23

26

25

27

28

53

54

55

56

57

58

60

61

62

植松大翔,花崎博太 (星陵高)

11



女子ダブルス（WＤ） 25～28　コート

2

2

0

混合ダブルス 21～24　コート

2

2

2 1

2
(リーガル.TTC) 147 芹澤輝,長田美香 (裾野クラブ),(御殿場ラビッツ) 山田記央,三浦倭子

(Ｔ．Ｋ．Ｂ．),(卓親会) 12

6 伊藤晃,望月晴香 (富士市役所) 松田吉治,斎藤志穂 (裾野クラブ) 13

5 早川華楓,勝又誠 (富士市立高校) 小尾凌太郎,小尾咲琴音

(リーガル.TTC) 10

4 岩月涼太郎,岩月涼伽 (Ｔ．Ｋ．Ｂ．),(日大三島高校) 大塚舜介,大塚友紀野 (裾野クラブ) 11

3 瀬戸哮,佐野八代子 (上野卓球クラブ) 漆畑努,中嶽樹希亜
1

(富士高校) 19髙木愛姫,渡辺優芽

(桜花) 8

2 木下崇寛,荒井綾巳 (裾野クラブ) 蔭山慶行,伊藤菜々紀 (星陵高校教員) 9

1 梶本麻莉菜,水上駆 (MILFLUR),(MILFLUR静岡) 宇佐美亮太,宇佐美奈穂

(富士東高校) 17

9 小林夢空,斎藤ナツミ (三島南高校) 松岡美邑,涌井穂 (三島南高校) 18

8 真木花奈江,高橋真央 (富士高校) 小池恵愛,佐原美咲

(Zero-One) 15

7 岡本莉奈,保坂遙音 (星陵高校) 池田多加子,金山純子 (リーガル.TTC) 16

6 黒岩暁子,後藤由衣 (桜花),(ジョイフル） 望月史恵,山本陽子

(上野卓球クラブ) 12

(星陵高校) 13

5 望月凛音,中嶽琉々華 (リーガル.TTC) 熊王沙弥香,熊王愛來 (富士市役所),(富士スポ少) 14

4 原口優希,佐野桃子 (富士高校) 稲毛栞奈,長谷川遥空

(裾野クラブ) 10

2 松藤渚奈,鈴木実里 (富士東高校) 髙橋香乃子,鈴木姫奈 (三島南高校) 11

横山郁圭,渡部裕美子 (裾野クラブ)

岩月涼太郎,岩月涼伽 (Ｔ．Ｋ．Ｂ．),(日大三島高校)

1 横山郁圭,渡部裕美子 (裾野クラブ) 加々美双葉,石塚優奈

3 村瀬時江,尾形とみ子 (Zero-One) 鈴木朋美,渡井こずえ



男子シングルス

0

0

2

2

2

2
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優勝　 岩月涼太郎 (Ｔ．Ｋ．Ｂ．)

1 山根雅大 (TS理球) 芹澤輝 (裾野クラブ) 44

2 家村孝美 (三島南高校) 望月翔栄 (富士宮東高) 45

(富士見高) 長橋求 (卓球愛好会) 46

4 瀬戸哮 (上野卓球クラブ) 齋藤拓穂 (ヤマガーズ) 47

3 宮崎礼

5 井出学 (ヤマガーズ) 山下邦彦 (Zero-One) 48

6 西脇正登 (卓親会) 佐藤蒼生 (富士高校) 49

7 渡井壽久

8 花崎博太 (星陵高校) 平松秀章 (Ｆ・Ｔ・Ｔ・Ｃ) 51

岸本心優 (富士東高校) 52

(Ｆ・Ｔ・Ｔ・Ｃ) 平井優祐 (加藤学園高校) 50

10 宇佐美亮太 (桜花) 佐野翔真 (富士見高) 53

9 芦澤和真 (富士高校)

12

平野誠一 (卓球愛好会)

村橋良樹 (富士スポ少) 55

11 佐藤光康 (富士市役所) (リーガル.TTC) 54

13

松本康平 (John・Michael)

Bye 56

15

佐野和哉14

篠田奏人 (富士東高校)

井出聖人 (吉原工業高校) 57(ヤマガーズ)

16

清水敏朗 (ＪＡＴＣＯ)

天川結平 (富士高校) 59

春原文弘 (北斗クラブ)

60

19 矢﨑優人

18

加藤仁章 (ＬＩＮＱ)

和田将摩 (星陵高校) 61

17

神尾拓磨

58

20 鈴木克明 (裾野クラブ) 難波大貴 (三島南高校) 63

21 藤田隼人 64海野浬空斗

22 雨澤洸武 (アクタガワ) 露木響 (John・Michael) 65

(富士見高)

吉田亮太

(リーガル.TTC)

望月純平 (ＬＩＮＱ)

(吉原工業高校) 酒井秀次 (ＪＡＴＣＯ) 62

(富士高校)

23 鈴木雄太 (吉原工業高校) 池谷悠 (富士高校) 66

24 Bye 67

髙野重朗 (Zero-One)

上野凰成 (富士東高校)

69

(ＬＩＮＱ) 橋本知樹 (桜花) 70

坂詰勇壮 (裾野クラブ)

25 小笠原健心 (星陵高校) 丸山弘二 (北斗クラブ)

26

27 鈴木一穂

68

28 石渡旭 (富士東高校) 保田知輝

(富士見高) 植松大翔 (星陵高校) 72

30

秋山大喜 (Ｔ．Ｋ．Ｂ．)

西山琉碧 (吉原工業高校) 73

29 上原賢作

(富士見高) 71

32 木下崇寛 (裾野クラブ) 長尾紀 (ＪＡＴＣＯ) 75

31 米山龍星

水上駆 (MILFLUR静岡) 76

(富士宮東高) 中澤佑真 (富士宮東高) 74

34 勝又友也 (富士見高) 鈴木康貴 (John・Michael) 77

33 望月正隼 (桜花)

小尾凌太郎 (Ｔ．Ｋ．Ｂ．) 7835

鈴木義基 (ＡＫＬＯ)

36 南貴博 (北斗クラブ)

38 石川健太 (ヤマガーズ) 深澤匠 (リーガル.TTC) 81

野末大貴 (TS理球) 79

39

山本涼仁 (富士宮東高)

望月雅翔 (星陵高校)

82

40 古屋初男 (和遊楽)

萩原康貴 (ヤマガーズ)

83

37 長谷川颯亮 (三島南高校) 加藤綾晟 (富士見高) 80

41 青木太陽 (星陵高校) 谷航思朗 (三島南高校) 84

42 佐藤千真 (富士高校) 伊藤史弥 (吉原工業高校) 85

43 山添豊 (ＦＥＶＥＲ) 石川猶章 (松崎卓球) 86



1～24　コート

1 1

2

1
1

1

13087 蛯子修平 (ＬＩＮＱ) 大塚舜介 (裾野クラブ)

近藤史生 (John・Michael)

88

小林優心89

131

90 (三島南高校)

132

Bye 金刺翔太 (星陵高校)

(吉原工業高校)

近藤英逸 (卓球愛好会)

13491 井上雅晴 (ＪＡＴＣＯ)(Ｆ・Ｔ・Ｔ・Ｃ)

山賀康文 (ヤマガーズ)

(裾野クラブ)

中村哉仁 (三島南高校)

133

92 鈴木佑一 (ヤマガーズ)

川久保正行

135

(富士東高校)

小林佑輔 (リーガル.TTC)

136(富士高校)

94

95 千葉洋平

93 天野晃希

石川大翔

佐野悠斗 (富士宮東高)

137

96 大石章太 (加藤学園高校) 芦澤翔真 (富士高校)

138

増田圭佑 (富士市役所)

139

98 佐藤雅之 (ＪＡＴＣＯ) 佐藤大軌 (Ｆ・Ｔ・Ｔ・Ｃ)

140

堀卓央

渡邉奏風

(裾野クラブ)

99 (星陵高校)

望月修太97

(富士高校)

(Ｔ．Ｋ．Ｂ．)

遠藤隆司 (ＬＩＮＱ)

141

100 玉川勉 (卓球愛好会) 渡邉剣一 (吉原工業高校)

142

143

101

102

103

(ＡＫＬＯ)

(北斗クラブ)

(リーガル.TTC)

小杉好正 (Zero-One)

145

104 髙木隼人 (富士見高) 野々村健一 (和遊楽)

146

106

黒田蓮仁

鈴木幸太 (MILFLUR静岡)

147

伊藤三夫 (岩松卓球クラブ) 長洞崚王 (星陵高校)

148

井野崎崇

落合心温 (富士東高校)

149

漆畑努 小林拓未 (富士高校)

144

新井宏幸 (卓親会) 小林豊祈 (桜花)

150

151

107 岩月涼太郎

108

(富士見高) 望月眞吾 (ＡＫＬＯ)

井出明希 (富士見高)

堀場竜哉105

和田敦 (北斗クラブ)

152大村悠陽109

153110 佐野光紀 (吉原工業高校)

112

和田晋一

遠藤正基

113

山之内絢信

望月誠一郎

(富士見高)

尾崎和真 (吉原工業高校)

154

服部巧真 (三島南高校)

156(ヤマガーズ)

Bye111

(三島南高校)

林智紀 (TS理球)

155

(富士高校)

115 平祥樹 (北斗クラブ)

馬目脩己 (富士市役所)

157

116 鈴木和人 (John・Michael)

小吹真司 (アクタガワ)

158

114

(TS理球) 黒川育真 (星陵高校)

159

118 一色純 (アクタガワ) 雨澤巧巳 (John・Michael)

160

119

小永井拓也117

羽根浩二 (桜花) 髙野涼太 (リーガル.TTC)

161

120 池上禎治 (ＪＡＴＣＯ)

162

池谷幸一 (Ｆ・Ｔ・Ｔ・Ｃ)

163

121

河田宗太朗

164野澤弘樹 (ＡＫＬＯ)

(星陵高校)

122 佐藤琉星 (富士東高校)

古屋侑哉 (ＬＩＮＱ) 167

125 山本賢一 (卓球愛好会)

124 (リーガル.TTC)

桒原翔輝 (富士東高校) 165

123 齋藤勇気 (吉原工業高校) 青柳貫太 (富士宮東高) 166

鳥居滋志 (ヤマガーズ) 168

伊藤海秀 (富士見高) 169

127 桐部暁久 (ＪＡＴＣＯ) 藤井大馳 (富士高校) 170

126 松田吉治 (裾野クラブ)

アラト悠月 (富士見高) 171

129 篠原哲郎 (ヤマガーズ) 江間淑浩 (裾野クラブ) 172

128 村野碧海 (富士宮東高)



女子シングルス　（WＳ） 21～28　コート

1

1

0

50

池田多加子 (リーガル.TTC) 49

21 原口優希 (富士高校) 渡部裕美子

22 Bye

20 宇佐美奈穂 (桜花) 小林夢空 (三島南高校) 47

(裾野クラブ) 48

稲毛栞奈 (星陵高校) 45

19 宮澤真琴 (富士高校) 堀琴美 (富士東高校)

18 和田こはな (富士宮東高)

46

(裾野クラブ) 43

17 涌井穂 (三島南高校) 真木花奈江 (富士高校) 44

16 松藤渚奈 (富士東高校) 石塚優奈

(リーガル.TTC) 41

15 尾形とみ子 (Zero-One) 後藤由衣 (ハブナーズ) 42

14 中嶽樹希亜 (リーガル.TTC) 三浦倭子

(星陵高校) 39

13 黒岩暁子 (桜花) 山本陽子 (Zero-One) 40

12 遠藤圭央 (富士見高校) 撰春菜

11 長谷川遥空 (星陵高校) 斎藤志穂 (裾野クラブ) 38

10 荒井綾巳 (裾野クラブ) 高橋真央 (富士高校)

8 渡邉愛理 (三島南高校) 増田乃の華

37

(富士見高校) 35

(三島南高校) 369 佐原美咲 (富士東高校)

33

7 望月史恵 (Zero-One) 早川華楓 (富士市立高)

6 鈴木姫奈 (三島南高校) 中村香代子

34

30

(富士東高校) 31

5 佐野八代子 (上野卓球クラブ) 村瀬時江 (Zero-One) 32

4 金山純子 (リーガル.TTC) 鈴木実里

51

長田美香 (御殿場ラビッツ) 28

2 渡辺優芽 (富士高校) 佐野桃子 (富士高校)

1 横山郁圭 (裾野クラブ)

29

3 岡本莉奈 (星陵高校) 松岡美邑 (三島南高校)

54

25 小林初菜 (富士東高校) 望月春香 (富士市役所) 52

26 山本凛 (星陵高校) 保坂遙音 (星陵高校) 53

横山郁圭 (裾野クラブ)

27 加々美双葉 (裾野クラブ) 髙木愛姫 (富士高校)

23 齋藤ナツミ (三島南高校) 鈴木朋美 (上野卓球クラブ)

24 芦澤柚羽 (富士見高校) 小池恵愛 (富士東高校)

(アタック)

髙橋香乃子



小学生男子 予選リーグ

1 2 3 4 勝敗 順位

A1 A 1 小 林 琉 唯 ( リ ー ガ ル .TTC) 3 3 3 3　-　0 1
A2 A 2 川 口 雄 大 ( サ ワ キ ュ ウ TTC) 0 3 3 2　-　1 2
A3 A 3 波 木 歩 ( 富 士 ス ポ 少 ) 1 0 3 1　-　2 3
A4 A 4 田 口 碧 大 ( 富 士 ス ポ 少 ) 0 0 0 0　-　3 4

1 2 3 4 勝敗 順位

B1 B 1 山 下 雄 成 ( 富 士 ス ポ 少 ) 3 3 3 3　-　0 1
B2 B 2 堀 隼 一 郎 ( リ ー ガ ル .TTC) 1 3 3 2　-　1 2
B3 B 3 平 野 真 士 ( Ｆ ・ Ｔ ・ Ｔ ・ Ｃ ) 0 0 3 1　-　2 3
B4 B 4 武 田 亜 紀 斗 ( 富 士 ス ポ 少 ) 0 0 0 0　-　3 4
#

1 2 3 4 勝敗 順位

C1 C 1 村 橋 樹 生 ( 富 士 ス ポ 少 ) 3 3 3 3　-　0 1
C3 C 2 鈴 木 悠 太 ( リ ー ガ ル .TTC) 0 2 3 1　-　2 3
C2 C 3 増 田 海 惺 ( 富 士 ス ポ 少 ) 1 3 3 2　-　1 2
C4 C 4 伊 東 歩 ( Ｆ ・ Ｔ ・ Ｔ ・ Ｃ ) 0 0 0 0　-　3 4

1 2 3 4 勝敗 順位

D1 D 1 野 沢 亮 太 ( Ｆ ・ Ｔ ・ Ｔ ・ Ｃ ) 3 3 2　-　0 1
D2 D 2 前 花 悠 人 ( 富 士 ス ポ 少 ) 1 3 1　-　1 2
D3 D 3 田 口 蓮 大 ( 富 士 ス ポ 少 ) 0 0 0　-　2 3
D4 D 4 木 原 悠 陽 ( 和 遊 楽 ) 0 0 0 0　-　3 4

小学生女子 予選リーグ 31 コート

1 2 3 4 5 勝敗 順位

A2A 1 早 川 純 麗 ( 富 士 ス ポ 少 ) 1 3 3 3 3 - 1 2
A1A 2 中 嶽 琉 々 華 ( リ ー ガ ル .TTC) 3 3 3 3 4 - 0 1
A3A 3 東 條 心 春 ( Ｆ ・ Ｔ ・ Ｔ ・ Ｃ ) 0 0 3 3 2 - 2 3
A4A 4 波 木 朱 莉 ( 富 士 ス ポ 少 ) 0 0 0 3 1 - 3 4
A5A 5 小 林 美 心 ( リ ー ガ ル .TTC) 0 0 0 0 0 - 4 5

32 コート
1 2 3 4 勝敗 順位

B1B 1 望 月 凛 音 ( リ ー ガ ル .TTC) 3 3 3 3 - 0 1
B3B 2 岩 原 世 奈 ( リ ー ガ ル .TTC) 0 0 3 1 - 2 3
B2B 3 熊 王 愛 來 ( 富 士 ス ポ 少 ) 0 3 3 2 - 1 2
B4B 4 木 原 妃 彩 ( 和 遊 楽 ) 0 0 0 0 - 3 4

29～30　コート

Aブロック

Bブロック

A ブロック

B ブロック

C ブロック

Dブロック

1-4 2-3 1-3 2-4 3-4 1-2

1-4 2-3 1-3 2-4 3-4 1-2

1-4 2-3 1-3 2-4 3-4 1-2

1-4 2-3 1-3 2-4 3-4 1-2

1-4 2-3 1-3 2-4 3-4 1-2

2-5 3-4 1-5 2-3 1-4 3-5 1-3 2-4 4-5 1-2

小学生男子　決勝トーナメント

0

0 1

( 富 士 ス ポ 少 )

B2

D1

堀 隼 一 郎 ( リ ー ガ ル .TTC)

野 沢 亮 太 ( Ｆ ・ Ｔ ・ Ｔ ・ Ｃ )

前 花 悠 人

山 下 雄 成

小林琉唯 (リーガル.TTC)

A2

C1

D2

B1

村 橋 樹 生 ( 富 士 ス ポ 少 )

川 口 雄 大 ( サ ワ キ ュ ウ TTC)

( 富 士 ス ポ 少 )

( 富 士 ス ポ 少 )

A1 小 林 琉 唯 ( リ ー ガ ル .TTC)

C2 増 田 海 惺

小学生女子　決勝トーナメント

2

2

1

A2

(リーガル.TTC)望月凛音

B1

早 川 純 麗 ( 富 士 ス ポ 少 )

B2 熊 王 愛 來 ( 富 士 ス ポ 少 )

A1 中 嶽 琉 々 華 ( リ ー ガ ル .TTC)

望 月 凛 音 ( リ ー ガ ル .TTC)


